www.sensirion.com Version 2 – November 2022 1/20
SHT4xI-Analog
4th Generation, High-Accuracy, 5V Relative Humidity and
Temperature Analog Sensor Platform
Features
• Relative humidity accuracy ±2.5 %RH
• Temperature accuracy ±0.3 °C
• Supply voltage: 4.5…5.5 V

Table 11: SHT4xI product nomenclature.
www.sensirion.com Version 2 – November 2022 19/20
8 Ordering Information
 Material Description Material Number  Details Quantity (pcs)
SHT40I-HD1B-R2 3.000.636
base RH&T accuracy, standard ARP
analog output characteristic
2’500
SHT40I-HD1B-R3 Upon request
base RH&T accuracy, standard ARP
analog output characteristic
10’000
SHT40I-ID1B-R2 3.000.731
base RH&T accuracy, previously T1RP
analog output characteristic
2’500
SHT40I-ID1B-R3 Upon request
base RH&T accuracy, previously T1RP
analog output characteristic
10’000
SHT40I-JD1B-R2 3.000.732
base RH&T accuracy, previously RARP
analog output characteristic
2’500
SHT40I-JD1B-R3 3.000.821
base RH&T accuracy, previously RARP
analog output characteristic
10’000
SHT40I-KD1B-R2 3.000.733
base RH&T accuracy, previously R1RP
analog output characteristic
2’500
SHT40I-KD1B-R3 3.000.822
base RH&T accuracy, previously R1RP
analog output characteristic
10’000
SHT40I-LD1B-R2 3.000.694
base RH&T accuracy, previously T2RP
analog output characteristic
2’500
SHT40I-LD1B-R2 Upon request
base RH&T accuracy, previously T2RP
analog output characteristic
10’000
Table 12. SHT40I analog ordering options.
Sensor evaluation kits are only available for SHT40I-HD1B. Please note that the Sensirion Sensor Bridge
only allows read-out of the RH parameter, since it only features one analog pin.
9 Bibliography
[1]  Sensirion, "Handling Instructions for Humidity Sensors," 2020. [Online]. Available: www.sensirion.com.
10 Revision History